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OVERVIEW OF DEADLINES AND DATES FOR THE APPLICATION PROCEDURE

Date

15/05/2016
30/05/2016
03/06/2016
13/06/2016
25/06/2016
09/07/2016

08/08/2016
01/09/2016

Event

Deadline for submission of application documents
Announcement of the selected candidates
Interviews with the selected candidates
Announcement of the results

First possibility to enroll

Student Affairs Department closes for Summer Recess
(Enrolments not possible during Summer Recess)

Student Affairs Department opens.
Start of first workshop

Application Guidelines EPAS 30



