

OVERVIEW OF DEADLINES AND DATES FOR THE APPLICATION PROCEDURE

Date	Event
15/05/2016	Deadline for submission of application documents
30/05/2016	Announcement of the selected candidates
03/06/2016	Interviews with the selected candidates
13/06/2016	Announcement of the results
25/06/2016	First possibility to enroll
09/07/2016	Student Affairs Department closes for Summer Recess (Enrolments not possible during Summer Recess)
08/08/2016	Student Affairs Department opens.
01/09/2016	Start of first workshop